
COMM SW COR OF SE1/4 OF SW1/4 OF
610 FT FOR POB, CONT N 50 FT, E 
W 252.65 FT, NW 82.20 FT TO POB.

TILLEY JEFFERY
726 SW MAYO RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

25-3S-15-00222-002

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

25315.00 1.00/

04/07/2022 MLU

02/24/2023 KS 0.53 6,360 0 0 6,360

STANDARD
3

15,610
8,200
6,360
30,170

0
30,170

0
30,170
30,170

0

30,410

1476/681 9/25/2022 QC U I 11 10,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GRAHAM JOE

TILLEY JEFFERY

1380/2295 3/20/2019 QC U I 11 25,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAVID J MRVICA & DAVI

MICHAEL JAMES SAWYE
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HX Base Yr

726 SW MAYO RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 890 73.0800 43.85 39,026 1983 1983 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 784

BAS 784 100 784 13,751

FSP 200 40 80 1,403

UOP 105 25 26 456

1,089 890 15,610

BAS= N14 W36 FSP= N10 W20 S10 E20$ W20 S14 E30 UOP= S7 E15 N7
W15$ E26$.

BAS 14

3620

14

30

26

FSP 10

20

10

20

UOP7

15

7

15

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,200

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8,200

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 100.00 145.00 0.53 AC 1.00 1.00 0.80 15,000.00 12,000.00 6,360


